
Bellview - July 2020

07/01 - 07/31 Bellview

Total 18275

Peak Day Sat, 25 Jul (965)

Minimum Day Fri, 31 Jul (174)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 25

Daily Average 590

Ave. Workday Traffic 518

Ave. Weekend Traffic 796

Weekly Average 4127

Monthly Average 17943

% increase - last year 28%

% increase - last month -16%

Date Bellview

Wed, Jul 1, 2020 539

Thu, Jul 2, 2020 341

Fri, Jul 3, 2020 909

Sat, Jul 4, 2020 624

Sun, Jul 5, 2020 872

Mon, Jul 6, 2020 580

Tue, Jul 7, 2020 586

Wed, Jul 8, 2020 614

Thu, Jul 9, 2020 416

Fri, Jul 10, 2020 642

Sat, Jul 11, 2020 739

Sun, Jul 12, 2020 846

Mon, Jul 13, 2020 683

Tue, Jul 14, 2020 553

Wed, Jul 15, 2020 525

Thu, Jul 16, 2020 504

Fri, Jul 17, 2020 467

Sat, Jul 18, 2020 775

Sun, Jul 19, 2020 760

Mon, Jul 20, 2020 473

Tue, Jul 21, 2020 565

Wed, Jul 22, 2020 302

Thu, Jul 23, 2020 611

Fri, Jul 24, 2020 546

Sat, Jul 25, 2020 965

Sun, Jul 26, 2020 786

Mon, Jul 27, 2020 542

Tue, Jul 28, 2020 404

Wed, Jul 29, 2020 361

Thu, Jul 30, 2020 571

Fri, Jul 31, 2020 174
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